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https://165.npa.gov.tw/#/ 
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https://www.facebook.com/165bear/ 
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3.
https://www.amlo.moj.gov.tw/1461/31062/1490/Lpsimplelist 

4. 168  

https://168.motc.gov.tw/theme/ndd 

5.  

https://antidrug.moj.gov.tw 

6.  

https://www.moj.gov.tw/2204/2771/Normalnodelist 

7.    

https://tpmr.moj.gov.tw/1154/1156/ 
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https://www.moj.gov.tw/2204/2645/181663/Nodelist 

9.  

https://enc.moe.edu.tw/home 

10.  

https://www.mohw.gov.tw/lp-44-1-xCat-14.html
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02-27004519   

 

 

 

 

 

   

10  

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

1.  

2.  
3.  

 

 

 

1. iPad+Apple Pencil  

AirPods Pro 2  

Innergie Qi2   

Mini   

2. 3,000   

 

https://www.mojgov2025.com.tw/  



5 
 

https://www.facebook.com/tpmr.tw

 

 

More

Facebook  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


